
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
38 
17 
77 
33 
34 
12 
97 
22 

205 
37 
29 

127 
16 
10 

212 
3 

89 

Class 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4S 
F4S 
F4G 
F4G 
F4G 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4S 
F4G 
F4G 
F4S 

Name 
GABRIEL CABRAL 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
CARLOS E. RODRIGUES 
FRANCISCO CHICÃO 
ALEXANDRE ROSÁRIO 
ANDRE OLIVEIRA 
HERCULES CARDOSO 
EDUARDO MELLARA 
VINICIOS CORBO 
MAX LEVITA 
PHILIPE PORTO 
PAULO SIDNEY 
PEDRO PAULO VIEIRA 
INÁCIO GAMBATTO 
DIOGO CRUZ 
RODRIGO PIQUET 
DOUGLAS DANTAS 

CHASSIS 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
MINI 
MEGA 
MINI 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
53.336 
53.662 
53.736 
53.755 
53.786 
53.989 
54.160 
54.202 
54.264 
54.376 
54.406 
54.461 
54.483 
54.515 
54.730 
54.998 
55.370 

Diff 

0.326 
0.400 
0.419 
0.450 
0.653 
0.824 
0.866 
0.928 
1.040 
1.070 
1.125 
1.147 
1.179 
1.394 
1.662 
2.034 

Gap 

0.326 
0.074 
0.019 
0.031 
0.203 
0.171 
0.042 
0.062 
0.112 
0.030 
0.055 
0.022 
0.032 
0.215 
0.268 
0.372 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
3 
2 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
53.836 
54.762 
54.418 
55.591 
54.241 
54.592 
55.308 
54.488 
54.502 
54.578 
54.639 
55.003 
55.565 
54.561 
55.027 
55.115 
55.565 

EQUIPE 
FR COMPETIÇÕES 
SCUDERIA 205/BRAVAR 
NELSINHO 
DF RACING 
SCUDERIA 205/BRAVAR 
KARTLIFESTYLE 
ARACAJU KART RACING 
FR COMPETIÇÕES 
SCUDERIA 205/BRAVAR 
FR COMPETIÇÕES 
JAIRO KART 
JAIRO KART 
PEDRO PAULO AUTOMATICOS 
FR COMPETIÇÕES 
BEL RACING 
JAIRO KART 
ARACAJU KART RACING 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/05/2025 15:16:46 
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2a ET CAMPEONATO SERGIPANO DE KART 2025 
F4 G/S 

TOMADA DE TEMPO 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 15:08:14 

EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU 1,360 km 

30/05/2025 15:10 


